## P99000077599

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	<del>-</del>
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800325916898

03/25/i3--01025--005 \*\*35.00

SEURE PART OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

NG MAR -L PH I: O

Voldis.
03/13/19



February 15, 2019

ELEARNOR T. HERTEL 626 CROSSFIELD CIRCLE VENICE, FL 34293

SUBJECT: PVH, INC.

Ref. Number: P99000077599

We have received your document for PVH, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

The fee to file articles of dissolution or a certificate of withdrawal is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 019A00003314

RECEIVED
2019 MAR - 4 PM 4: 07
SECRE ANASSEE OF

626 Crossfield Circle Venice, FL 34293

February 10, 2019

Re: PVH, Inc.

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6198 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Meur T. Hertel

This letters confirms that P&E Limited Partnership along with it's general partner, PVH, Inc., Document #P99000077599, Tracking #CC8107362477, has been dissolved as of December 31, 2017. Please do not send any further vouchers or billing to the above address or to e-mail: phertel995@aol.com

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely yours,

Elearnor T. Hertel

SECRETARY STATE

## <u>COVER LETTER</u>

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: PVA, I	nc.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P9	900007750	9
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and f	fee are submitted for filin	g.
Please return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the follow	ving:
	anor T. Hert	-el
(Name of	Contact Person)	
P	VH Inc m/Company)	
(Fin	m/Company)	
626 (	<u>Crossfield(</u>	Circle
	,	
V e	Mice FL 3 nte and Zip Code)	4293
For further information concerning this ma		
Electron T. Hert (Name of Contact Person)	e at ( 941 - (Area Code)	493 - 0505 (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	unt:	
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Ame Divi Clift	EET ADDRESS: endment Section sion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## (4)

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403. Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:			
	DVH, Inc.			
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): $P99000677599$			
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: December 31, 2017			
	Effective date of dissolution <u>if applicable:</u> (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.			
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.			
	☐ Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:  The number of votes east for dissolution was sufficient for approval by AHAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A			
	(voting group)			
	Signature:  (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)			
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)			
	President			